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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
02.03.2019 - 16:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK/JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 28.18 493
2. MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 28.74 465
3. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.04 369
4. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 31.89 340
5. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 13 MTP Lublinianka 32.50 321
6. STACHYRA Adrian 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 32.60 318
7. MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.78 313
8. PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.11 304
9. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 33.34 298

10. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.15 277
11. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 MTP Lublinianka 36.16 233
12. KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 36.21 232
13. KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 37.04 217
14. DMOWSKI Jan 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 40.63 164
15. KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 45.32 118
16. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 46.17 112

EYOF

1. ZARYCHTA Marcel 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 27.65 522
2. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.22 491
3. ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.33 485
4. BEREJ Kacper 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.56 474
5. MICHALAK Piotr 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.92 456
6. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 MTP Lublinianka 28.96 454
7. BRUS Marcel 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.99 453
8. SERGA Andrzej 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 29.21 443
9. STEMPURSKI Igor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 30.18 401

10. STACHARSKI Dominik 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.86 375
11. MALINOWSKI Dawid 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 31.50 353
12. SKRZYNIARZ Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 33.59 291
13. FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 34.17 276
14. SZCZEKALA Oliwier 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 34.63 265

MEJ

1. ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.74 577
2. BORSUK Łukasz 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.87 569
3. RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 27.14 552
4. LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.25 489
5. NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.26 489
6. KARAKULA Michał 17 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 29.51 429
7. KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 29.94 411

OPEN

1. CZERNIAK Konrad 30 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 24.43 757
2. OSTROWSKI Karol 20 MKP Szczecin 25.52 664
3. HOŁUB Jan 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.63 656
4. KAWĘCKI Radosław 28 AZS AWF Warszawa 25.90 635
5. PUK Dariusz 24 AZS AWF Katowice 26.09 621
6. BOCHEŃ Tomasz 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.40 600
7. ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.74 577
8. BORKOWSKI Kacper 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.75 577
9. BORSUK Łukasz 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.87 569
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10. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 19 SAPAS Rzeszów 26.96 563
11. RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 27.14 552
12. STOLARSKI Marcin 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.17 550
13. OLLER Krzysztof 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.25 545
14. CHODULSKI Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.26 545
15. ZARYCHTA Marcel 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 27.65 522
16. JAWORSKI Norbert 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.71 519
17. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 28.18 493
18. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.22 491
19. CZERNIAK Konrad 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.23 490
20. LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.25 489
21. NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.26 489
22. ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.33 485
23. BEREJ Kacper 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.56 474
24. MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 28.74 465
25. MICHALAK Piotr 16 UKP Polonia Warszawa 28.92 456
26. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 15 MTP Lublinianka 28.96 454
27. BRUS Marcel 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 28.99 453
28. SERGA Andrzej 16 KS Olimpia Lublin 29.21 443
29. KARAKULA Michał 17 KS Neptun Sokołów Podl. 29.51 429
30. CHAŁAT Stanisław 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.53 428
31. KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 29.94 411
32. STEMPURSKI Igor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 30.18 401
33. STACHARSKI Dominik 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.86 375
34. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 31.04 369
35. MALINOWSKI Dawid 15 MKS Juvenia Białystok 31.50 353
36. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 31.89 340
37. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 13 MTP Lublinianka 32.50 321
38. STACHYRA Adrian 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 32.60 318
39. MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 32.78 313
40. PIETROŃ Przemysław 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.11 304
41. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 27 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.32 298
42. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 33.34 298
43. SKRZYNIARZ Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 33.59 291
44. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.15 277
45. FIJAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 34.17 276
46. SZCZEKALA Oliwier 15 KS Olimpia Lublin 34.63 265
47. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 MTP Lublinianka 36.16 233
48. KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 36.21 232
49. KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 37.04 217
50. DMOWSKI Jan 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 40.63 164
51. KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 45.32 118
52. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 46.17 112

PK JANICZUK Patryk 17 MUKS Lider Chełm 26.29 607
PK SOBIESZUK Kacper 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.01 560


